Part No. Length Width
Max Bundle
Diameter
Min Loop Tensile
Strength (N)
YET100MD 100mm 2.5mm 24mm 100
YET140MD 140mm 3.5mm 36mm 200
YET200MD 200mm 4.5mm 51mm 280
YET280MD 280mm 4.5mm 76mm 280
YET360HMD 360mm 7.5mm 100mm 550
YET380MD 380mm 4.5mm 110mm 280
• Material: Nylon self-extinguishing UL94 HB
• Temperature Range: -25°/+100°C
• Water Absorption: Up to 8% when immersed
Pr
od
uc
t S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
n
Sh
ee
t
Recommended for use in food, pharmaceutical and chemical industry.
Metal Detectable Ties include metal content spread throughout the tie
enabling them to be located by standard metal detectors. The blue colour
assists in visual detection and reduces the risk of contamination.
Metal Detectable Cable Ties